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Anlage
Am Sportplatz, 56271 Mindersbach

Sportwart/in
Kaulbach, Jorg
T 015127098591 jk0280@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Hess, Jenny
T 0173 3946473 heavenssmithy@gmail.com
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Herren 40 1 (4er) SG
MF: Jorg Kaulbach

m 015127098591, jk0280@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

10
11
12

13
14
15
16

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Kaulbach, Jorg
Kramer, Lars

(SG mit TC Hattert)
Muller, Marc

(SG mit TC Hattert )
Becker, Jens

(SG mit TC Hattert)
Kohlhas, Bernd

(SG mit TC Hattert)
Weber, Frank Michael
(SG mit TC Hattert)
Ehard, Christian
Leyendecker, Patrick
(SG mit TC Hattert )
Piekus, Martin

(SG mit TC Hattert )
Wichary, Michael
Hess, Christian
Sartor, Marcel

(SG mit TC Hattert)
Eck, Rudiger
Diingen, David
Bersch, Michael
Hering, Hans Jirgen

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18063005
17903335

17903362
17451893
16004982
16405609

18252656
17203697

17603286

18352135
17753735
18104073

16004895
18352131
16352494
15305327

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK15,5

LK16,2

LK16,3

LK17,4

LK17,4

LK19,2

LK19,8
LK20,2

LK23,7

LK22,7
LK24,3
LK24,8

LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
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